Rang

Stnr.

151

147

150

144

155

152

141

142

143

145

146

148

149

153

156

FUNNY BONES

ROPHY

Teilnehmer
Tieber Wolfgang
Zuser Lisa

Barth Daniela

Schwarzmann Susanne

PaRecker Pia
Lukac Roman
Klaubauf Christian
Dippold René
Baumgartner Julia
Stohr Heike

Lab Alexander
Hofeneder Roland
Passecker Regina
Fischer Sonja

Cucka Harald

Agility Funny Bones Trophy 2019 - Tag 1 - 1. A-Lauf (20.06.2019)

LK1/L

Hund

Apple

Cookie

Bajos

Kiwi

Mara

Mendy Ferencik
Ally

Lewis
Christmas
Crash

Ebby

| Wanna Get High
Mo

Clair

Bo

Lange: 161m

Verein

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

ORV HSV Grafenwoérth

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

OGV Tulln

ADP

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Wéllersdorf

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV Maissau - JGVO

Normzeit: 49.000

F Vvw
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
3 0

dognow

Richter: Nagy Veronika
Maxzeit: 73.000

ZF Zeit

32.02

40.62

35.62

36.82

1259 61.59

37.98

GF

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

12.590

15.000

m/Sek

5.03

3.96

4.52

4.37

4.24

Bew.

\%

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

25

20

17

14

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



